真空発生器VVV／Vacuum Generator VVV
37
真
空
発
生
器
Ｖ

V
V
注文形式（例）／Model Designation (Example)
サイレンサのみの注文形式（例）／Silencer only (Example)
V
①
VV
②
VVVSR06L
①
E
③
16
④
16
⑤
12
⑥
S
⑦
G
⑧
━ ━
③. 性能／Vacuum characteristic
記号／Code E
性能／Characteristic 低供給圧力高真空度形／High-vacuum at low air pressure supply type
※定格供給圧力：0.35MPa／Air supply pressure in 0.35MPa.
④.ノズル径／Nozzle dia.
Eタイプ（低供給圧力高真空度形）／E type (High-vacuum at low air pressure supply type)
記号／Code ノズル径／Bore 真空度／Vacuum level 吸込流量／Suction flow 消費流量／Air consumption
16 ø1.6mm -90kPa 180ℓ/min〔ANR〕 105ℓ/min〔ANR〕
25 ø2.5mm -94kPa 430ℓ/min〔ANR〕 270ℓ/min〔ANR〕
27 ø2.7mm -94kPa 500ℓ/min〔ANR〕 315ℓ/min〔ANR〕
⑤. 真空ポートサイズ（V）／Vacuum port size (V)
記号／Code 12 16 04
サイズ／Size ø12 ø16 Rc1/2
接続形状／Port type ワンタッチ継手ストレート＆プラグ／Push-in straight fitting and plug 管用テーパメネジ／Taper pipe internal thread
備考／Remarks
PC12-04×3ヶ、
PP12×2ヶを同封
PC12-04 (3 pc.) and
PP12 (2 pc.) are included
PC16-04×3ヶ、
PP16×2ヶを同封
PC16-04 (3 pc.) and
PP16 (2 pc.) are included
⑥. 供給ポートサイズ（P）／Air supply port size (P)
記号／Code 08 10 12 02
サイズ／Size ø8 ø10 ø12 Rc1/4
接続形状／Port type ワンタッチ継手ストレート
Push-in straight fitting
管用テーパメネジ
Taper pipe internal thread
⑦. 排気ポート仕様（EX）／Exhaust port (EX)
記号／Code 無記入／No code S
仕様／Specification 管用テーパメネジ：Rc3/4
Taper pipe internal thread
サイレンサ付
With silencer
※サイレンサ付の場合、エルボブロックが付属となります。
*Note: Silencer specification comes with elbow adaptor block
⑧.デジタルプレッシャゲージ／Digital pressure gauge
記号／Code 無記入／No code G
デジタルプレッシャゲージ
Digital pressure gauge
無し（止栓）
No gauge (Plugging)
ゲージ付
With gauge
①．真空発生器／Vacuum generator
②．多段ノズルタイプ／Multi-stage nozzle type
①．真空発生器多段ノズルタイプ用サイレンサ／Silencer for multi-stage nozzle vacuum generator
2014 New Products